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
furnighed frout vooum, exceptional accommoda-
tions, Use of electrie orill permitred

1608 1Tth ST. N.W.—One double room; front;

am.i; board, also roommate for & refined
young lady, 17¢
84 T2y ST N W.—Large roum; Bot-witer
heat:*uear bath §
1535 \T‘L\?Jm.»-—hr.;e south front. private
ilin.ll.l geotleman or empioyed cuuple (ul_
412 6th 5T. N W.—Two fur. roows wiih pri-
wate bath, 1=t Scor; lhk . other rm}"\ 53
week

605 WEBSTELL ST. N W —(olombia 3709 ;)
two farmmished room Lh & permitted 17

| YOT ST.
; housekeeping, $75 per month.

i
|

HOTEL STRATFULL), 14th acd Mobroe o.w,— |
Boows

witk or ‘without bath;
month un
1508 16th ST. N.W —Nicely
flaor front room spd bath,
2523.W.
0z

rate, $20 per

18%

geatleman arth

]\.-

ond floor: steam heat £2% per month  17®
120 MD. AVE XN E —Second floor front room,
1 squure of C :,Ji‘l-' gentleman 18*
45 FPLORIDA AVE. N W —laree, comfurtubly
furnished front roon o private family: home
privileges: rext o Phuth right on ear line 18®
MOUNT PLEASANT —Altractive room, mod-
erp apartment, two in family,
eouple. Col. TI69-W. Gt
3321 N 5T. N W —Deligitful frent roon,
southern exposare: rent reasanable 15*
1128 VERMONT (Thomas Circle)—Room, :lrl-
wvate bath. Also front rooms. 18
8319 ‘l'l'th ST. N.W.—Large room; privale fam-
reasonsble.  Col. 5465-T. 17

H 8T N W —One large front room, sec- |

furnished svcond- |
. reoms,

NEAR FARRAGUT SQUARE—THREE LARGE

rr-unm bath, kitchenette; February 1; $125 a
th:  less dnring summer. Address Box
'ln-& Star office 19e

(NEAR 15th), 3rd FLOOR APT., 33..
19th (oear Da-

pont Circle), 4r. housekeeping apt., $85 per
mwonth., LOUIS P. SHOEMAKER, 1407 New
York ave nw Main 1166,

BY FEB. 1; FURNISHED APT. 2 ROOMS,
kitchenette and bath, in apt. house; rent res-
sonable. Address Box 78-K. Btar office.  19°

COMBINATION SI'.I'TINth‘BOOH -BEDEOOM ;

reason
Address Box 324-A, Star office. L4

SMALL L.HE. APT. OR ROOME BY

young couple; Feb. 1; suburban location pre-

t&;;red; reasonable. Address Box 343-A, sta.r

offics

GENTLEMAN WANTS ONE-ROOM AND

bath apt. in an apt. house; furnished or un-

furnished ; state plrﬂcull.n. -Bex

335-A. FM«P

ONE ROOM, KITCHEN AND BATH IN MOD-
ern apt.; rate not over $50 per month. Phone

Cnl G448-W

TWO UNFURNISHED ROOMS AND KITCH-

immediately.

en, by young couple Call Col.
8611, 17"

Y FOUE ADUL Toom
apartment, k!r.chm!u.e turn!sl:cd for

Lb.k.; gas, heat, l.lght- not tn exceed $73;
northwest between F, K and 12th and 22¢ .u,
Address an 195-A, Star office.

4 OR 'MENT OR LA

year lease Lo responsible party
THE JOSEPH bHAPIRD co.,
014 New York ave. Franklin 6918. 17%

WEST OF CONN. AVE.
ABOVE Q ST. 8ROOM AND
BATH HOUSE IN FINE
CONDITION. LEASE ONE
YEAR.
HEDGES & MIDDLETON,
INC,
1334 H STREET N.W.
PHONE MAIN 1028.

NIOE 12-ROOM HOUSE IN BEST EECTION

of norﬂ;tm; ‘%mbatht: statim beat; & real
bome. ent, T oD
BcLA BA&ING CORFORATION,
10th and G_sts.

FOR RENT—FOR COLORED TENANT—NEAR
Chevy Chase Sanitarium, small frame house; a
bcrxlin if you can use it. Hent, $16. H. B.
HOWENSTEIN CO.. 1314 F st. n.w.

NEAR DUPONT CIRCLE.

11 and 2 baths; servant’s tollet; hot-
wlt.ermgg.t; electricity; open fireplaces: hot-
vuter heater, gas and coal ranges; newly dec-
orated throughbout; rent, $210 per month.

GEO. W. LINKINS, Agent
1718 K st. Main 8298-99.

EBCOND FLOOR OF 3 ROOMB AND
bath; suftable for office or bechelor apartment;
located 1514 K o.w.; heat and light furnished.

HARRY A. KIT

_ Main 4848 "1514 K n.w.
2107 18th ST. N.W.—TEN ROOMS AND TWO
baths, $157.50

SHANNON & LUCHS,
14th st. o.w,
Main 2343,

BT., EAR 1th—T R 2
baths: hot-water heat; gas: electricity: $100,

On 16th st.—0 rooms, bath, open fireplaces,
bot-water beat, gas, electricity.
ESTATE INVESTMENT CoO.,

W. W. Stuart. Wm. G. Llpm
818 Oonn. ave. Main 2360.

'FOR RENT—STORES.

3%44 14th ST.—NEW: CAR BTOP DIRECTLY
n:‘ front. FRANE B ALTEMUS, 2744 1ith
| |

FOR COLUMBIA ROAD N.W.—

FOR RENT-—7128 |
Htore, sultable for grocer or lunchroom; good
location: key at office. Rent, $30. H E.
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